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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 29th 20:25 Send In The 3.75 5.00 Win 3 4.75 5.94
Southwell Clouds
Lay 28th 19:25 Brighton [He's Our Star 3.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 1.19
Lay 28th 19:55 Brighton |Harlequin Rose 10.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -3.56
Single 28th 15:20 Ascot Saint Lawrence 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -8.31
Lay 28th 15:20 Ascot  [Supremacy 1.91 5.00 Win 8 4.75 -3.31
Single 28th 16:30 Ascot Han Solo 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -8.06
Berger
Lay 28th 16:30 Ascot Saaheq 5.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -3.06
Single 28th 14:25 Eltham Palace 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -7.81
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 28th 14:35 Regal Mirage 2.75 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -2.81
Pontefract
Single 28th 15:00 Sim Card 2.37 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -7.56
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 28th 15:35 Parikarma 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -2.56
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 28th 15:35 Willing To 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 2.44
Wolverhampto [Please
n
Lay 28th 15:35 Heptathlete 5.50 5.00 Loss 1 -26.60 7.44
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 27th 19:35 Whatcoloristhe 8.00 5.00 Win 21 4.75 34.04
Punchestown |wind
Place 27th 19:55 Lingfield [Dolphin Vista 51.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 29.29
Lay 27th 19:55 Lingfield |Party Island 5.00 5.00 Loss 1 -25.80 34.29
Single 27th 14:10 Gift Of Kings 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 60.09
Yarmouth
Lay 27th 14:10 Turquoise 5.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 65.09
'Yarmouth Kingdom
Single 27th 13:35 Restitution 1.73 5.00 Win 1 3.65 60.34
Yarmouth
Single 27th 13:00 Ladywood 4.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 56.69
Yarmouth
Lay 27th 13:00 Baileys 2.75 5.00 Win 2 4.75 61.69
'Yarmouth Derbyday
Single 27th 15:50 Campari 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 56.94
Yarmouth
Each Way 27th 15:20 Separate 17.00 5.00 Win 3 5.50 61.94
Nottingham
Each Way 27th 16:40 Brighton |Zulu Girl 21.00 5.00 Win 2 7.50 56.44
Single 26th 19:30 Thirsk  [Malhoob 1.90 5.00 Win 1 4.50 48.94
Each Way 26th 20:00 Thirsk  |Glengarry 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 44.44
Each Way 26th 16:40 Lingfield |Champagne 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 49.44
Supanova
Single 26th 17:00 Thirsk  |Tundra 9.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 54.44
Single 26th 17:00 Thirsk  |Army Of One 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 59.44
Lay 26th 17:00 Thirsk  |Low Profile 6.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 64.44
Single 26th 16:40 Lingfield |Harbour Storm 8.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 59.69
Single 26th 16:40 Lingfield |Brunel Charm 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 64.69
Single 26th 13:55 Naas Coill Avon 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 44.69
Lay 26th 13:55 Naas Sounds Of 3.75 5.00 Win 4 4.75 28.04
Spring
Lay 26th 13:50 Villanelle 2.75 5.00 Win 8 4.75 23.29
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Southwell
Single 26th 13:35 Ayr Paddy Power 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 18.54
Single 26th 13:35 Ayr Deevious Beau 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -11.46
Single 26th 13:00 Ayr Love De Vega 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -6.46
Lay 26th 13:00 Ayr Vintage Clarets 1.80 5.00 Loss 1 -4.50 -1.46
Place 25th 17:30 Salisbury|Loch Ness 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 3.04
Monster
Single 25th 17:30 Salisbury|Adjourned 11.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 8.04
Lay 25th 17:30 Salisbury|Single 5.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 13.04
Lay 25th 14:40 Brazen Bow 12.00 5.00 Win 8 4,75 8.29
\Wetherby
Lay 25th 14:40 Pinball Wizard 4.50 5.00 Win 6 4,75 3.54
\Wetherby
Single 24th 18:45 Rue De La 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -1.21
\Wolverhampto |Gaite
n
Lay 24th 18:45 Pope Gregory 8.50 5.00 Win 7 4.75 3.79
Wolverhampto
n
Lay 24th 19:00 Fairmac 1.91 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -0.96
Doncaster
Single 24th 19:15 Home Before 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -5.71
\Wolverhampto |Dusk
n
Single 24th 19:15 Mafia Power 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -0.71
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 24th 19:15 He's A Keeper 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -15.50 4.29
Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 19:30 Arabic Charm 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 19.79
Doncaster
Lay 24th 19:30 Angel Of The 6.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 24.79
Doncaster Glen
Lay 24th 20:00 Coviglia 2.88 5.00 Win 6 4.75 20.04
Doncaster
Single 24th 17:10 Swinging Eddie 8.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 15.29
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 24th 17:05 Haydock |[Mr Coco Bean 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -10.40 20.29
Single 24th 14:45 Leicester|Cosmic George 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 30.69
Single 24th 14:45 Leicester|Duke Of 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 35.69
Verona
Each Way 24th 14:05 Ripon Gofreeze 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 40.69
Lay 24th 14:05 Ripon Beauzon 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -7.70 45.69
Single 24th 13:35 Leicester|Phuket Power 8.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 53.39
Lay 24th 13:35 Leicester|Dancinginthew 4.00 5.00 Loss 1 -15.05 58.39
oods
Single 24th 13:35 Leicester|Little Boy Blue 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 73.44
Single 24th 13:15 Limerick |Handel 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 78.44
Single 24th 13:15 Limerick |Corps Des 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 83.44
Pages
Lay 24th 13:00 Leicester|Bellarena Lady 2.10 5.00 Loss 1 -6.30 75.94
Lay 24th 12:30 Leicester|Glint Of An Eye 3.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 82.24
Lay 23rd 19:25 Thegoaheadm 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 77.49
Kilbeggan an
Lay 23rd 19:05 Chirico Vallis 2.10 5.00 Win 2 4,75 72.74
Chepstow
Lay 23rd 19:55 Cavalry Master 2.25 5.00 Loss 1 -6.80 67.99
Kilbeggan
Lay 23rd 16:45 Cork Ice Cold In 6.50 5.00 Win 14 4,75 74.79
Alex
Lay 23rd 16:00 Molly Shaw 4.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 70.04
Doncaster
Lay 23rd 16:00 Clegane 3.25 5.00 Win 5 4,75 65.29
Doncaster
Single 22nd 18:55 Exeter |Singapore 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 60.54

Saga




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 22nd 18:55 Exeter |Here's Bingo 8.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 45.54
Lay 21st 15:25 Catterick |Excessable 9.50 5.00 Win 7 4,75 40.79
Lay 21st 17:40 Lingfield |Too Shy Shy 9.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 36.04
Lay 21st 17:40 Lingfield |Lady Alavesa 8.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 31.29
Lay 21st 19:00 Taunton |Mystic Court 1.73 5.00 Loss 1 -3.60 26.54
Lay 21st 15:00 Perth Broken Quest 7.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 30.14
Single 21st 16:55 Taunton |Ginistrelli 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 25.39
Single 21st 17:30 Taunton |Tonyx 1.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 30.39
Lay 21st 17:30 Taunton |Miss M 10.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 35.39
Lay 20th 14:50 Epsom |Victory Chime 9.00 5.00 Loss 1 -48.90 30.64
Downs
Single 20th 14.:40 Getariver 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 79.54
Sedgefield
Single 20th 14.:40 Road Warrior 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 84.54
Sedgefield
Lay 20th 14:40 Tico Times 4.33 5.00 Win 4 4.75 59.54
Sedgefield
Single 20th 14:40 Martila 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 54.79
Sedgefield
Lay 19th 17:25 Limerick |Macs Legend 4.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 59.79
Lay 19th 16:55 Limerick |Earths Furies 5.50 5.00 Win 6 4,75 55.04
Lay 19th 16:55 Limerick |Seangoell 4.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 50.29
Single 19th 19:50 Kempton |Sir Valentine 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 45.54
Lay 19th 19:50 Kempton |Switch Hitter 2.25 5.00 Win F 4,75 50.54
Lay 19th 13:30 Mokaatil 4.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 45.79
Pontefract
Single 17th 18:45 Prospect 4.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 41.04
Nottingham
Lay 17th 19:00 Brighton |Little Sunflower 3.75 5.00 Win 2 4.75 46.04
Lay 17th 19:30 Brighton |Saucy Encore 7.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 41.29
Lay 17th 19:15 It Must Be 12.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 36.54
Nottingham Faith
Single 17th 16:20 Brighton |Zulu Zander 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 31.79
Lay 17th 17:30 Brighton |Little Brown 4.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 15.14
Trout
Single 16th 17:50 Exeter |Jersey Wonder 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 10.39
Lay 16th 17:50 Exeter |Cotswold Way 6.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 4.14
Single 16th 17:20 Exeter |Seaside Girl 2.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -0.61
Single 16th 17:40 Bath Dickiedooda 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 4.39
Lay 16th 17:40 Bath Wise Words 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 9.39
Single 16th 14:50 Newbury |Dingle 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 4.64
Single 16th 14:50 Newbury |Mithras 4.20 5.00 Win 1 16.00 9.64
Lay 16th 14:50 Newbury |Saint Lawrence 13.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -6.36
Lay 16th 13:00 Ayr Mrs Hyde 2.88 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -11.11
Single 15th 19:25 Baby Alya 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15.86
Newcastle
Lay 15th 19:25 My Swallow 1.91 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -10.86
Newcastle
Single 14th 19:15 Kempton |Final Fantasy 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -15.61
Single 14th 17:00 Oakley 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -35.61
Cheltenham
Lay 14th 20:15 Kempton [Elusif 5.50 5.00 Loss 1 -30.60 -30.61
Lay 14th 18:45 Kempton |Thrill Seeker 4.50 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -0.0099999999
99998
Lay 14th 17:40 Beverley |Casilli 6.50 5.00 Loss 1 -37.00 -4.76
Lay 14th 17:30 Roxette 4.33 5.00 Win 13 4.75 32.24
Leopardstown
Lay 14th 17:15 Kempton |Nellie Moon 3.25 5.00 Win 2 4.75 27.49
Single 14th 16:45 Mohaafeth 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 22.74
Newmarket
Single 14th 16:40 Kempton |Easy To Dream 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 14.59
Lay 14th 16:35 Beverley |G For Gabrial 3.75 5.00 Loss 1 -16.50 19.59
Lay 14th 16:25 Beware The 7.50 5.00 Win PU 4.75 36.09
Cheltenham Bear
Lay 14th 16:00 Beverley |Saluti 9.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 31.34
Lay 14th 16:00 Beverley |Ginger Jam 13.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 26.59




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 14th 16:00 Beverley |King Of Stars 8.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 21.84
Single 14th 15:00 Marie's 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 17.09
Newmarket Diamond
Lay 14th 15:00 Global Giant 1.91 5.00 Win 4 4,75 22.09
Newmarket
Single 14th 14:50 Beverley |Happy 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 17.34
Lay 14th 14:05 The Big Bite 6.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 22.34
Cheltenham
Single 12th 19:50 Pips Tune 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 17.59
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 12th 19:50 Artisan Bleu 1.91 5.00 Loss 1 -4.85 22.59
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 10th 16:55 Lingfield |Fauvette 4.33 5.00 Win 2 4.04 27.44
Single 10th 16:10 Defi Sacre 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 23.4
Newcastle
Lay 10th 16:10 Ascot De 7.50 5.00 Win F 4,75 28.4
Newcastle Bruyere
Lay 10th 16:10 Cracking Find 4.50 5.00 Loss 1 -22.00 23.65
Newcastle
Single 9th 14:40 Leicester|Dirty Rascal 2.37 5.00 Win 1 6.85 45.65
Lay 9th 14:00 Bellaney Gem 2.25 5.00 Loss 1 -6.65 38.8
Sedgefield
Lay 9th 16:40 Aintree |Bravemansga 2.62 5.00 Win 2 4.75 45.45
me
Lay 7th 16:50 Catterick |Avior Star 3.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 40.7
Lay 7th 16:45 Starfighter 1.80 5.00 Win 3 4.75 35.95
Newcastle
Lay 7th 16:40 Astro King 4.20 5.00 Loss 1 -18.50 31.2
Nottingham
Lay 7th 16:20 Catterick |Bollin Margaret 6.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 49.7
Lay 7th 16:10 Sir Ron 3.25 5.00 Loss 1 -13.60 44.95
Nottingham Priestley
Lay 7th 16:05 Lingfield |Shageeqa 0.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 58.55
Lay 7th 15:50 Catterick |The Big House 10.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 58.55
Lay 7th 15:20 Catterick |Seas Of 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -8.25 53.8
Elzaam
Lay 7th 14:50 Catterick [Single 4.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 62.05
Lay 7th 14:30 Lingfield |Emerald Fox 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 57.3
Lay 6th 20:00 Bayston Hill 4.33 5.00 Win 2 4.75 52.55
Chelmsford
City
Lay 6th 19:30 Never Said 3.50 5.00 Win 4 4,75 47.8
Chelmsford Nothing
City
Lay 6th 14:10 Bath Creek Harbour 10.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 43.05
Lay 6th 14:00 Waldkonig 2.25 5.00 Loss 1 -7.15 38.3
Pontefract
Lay 6th 13:30 The Rutland 3.50 5.00 Win 2 4,75 45.45
Pontefract Rebel
Lay 5th 13:55 Choritzo 7.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 40.7
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 5th 13:55 Elakazaam 3.75 5.00 Win 5 4.75 35.95
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 5th 13:50 Cork Mr Josiey 1.67 5.00 Loss 1 -3.80 31.2
Wales
Lay 5th 13:45 Kempton |Meng Tian 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 35
Lay 5th 13:30 Drewmain 8.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 30.25
Chepstow Legend
Lay 5th 13:30 Discko Des 2.75 5.00 Win 2 4.75 25.5
Chepstow Plages
Lay 5th 15:25 Redcar |Intrinsic Bond 3.25 5.00 Win 3 4.75 20.75
Lay 5th 13:00 Seelotmorebusi 3.00 5.00 Win PU 4,75 16
Chepstow ness
Lay 4th 13:00 San Juan 9.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 11.25




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Southwell

Lay 4th 13:00 Aguerooo 4.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 6.5
Southwell

Lay 2nd 14:25 Noble Queen 4.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 1.75
Chelmsford
City

Lay 2nd 14:15 Dulas 0.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -3
Newcastle

Lay 2nd 13:50 Sky 3.25 5.00 Loss 1 -11.75 -3
Chelmsford Commander
City

Lay 2nd 15:10 Lingfield |Harry's Bar 7.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 8.75

Lay 1st 13:15 One Step Too 251.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 4
\Wetherby Far

Lay 1st 13:15 Sugar Butties 201.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -0.75
Wetherby

Lay 1st 13:15 Shibuffy 301.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 -5.5
\Wetherby

Lay 1st 13:00 Uttoxeter|Ask A Honey 2.75 5.00 Loss 1 -10.25 -10.25

Bee

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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